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RECESS SALES
Cheesies

Quiche

Ham & Cheese Toasties
Egg & Bacon Sandwich
Muffin (various)

Chicken Tender (Tues & Thurs only)

Party Pie (Mon & Wed only)
Pizza Pinwheel
Nachos (fri only)

Chicken Sub

DRINKS

Flavoured Milk Small
Flavoured Milk Large

Cranky Cow

Up & GO (choc, vanilla & Strawberry)
Cup of reduced fat milk
LOL’s

Just Juice (200ml)

Water (600ml)

Slushie cup

SNACKS AND ICECREAMS
Jelly cup with fruit

Fruit - whole (seasonal)
Fruit salad cup

Grapes - cup (seasonal)
Carrot, Celery & Dip
Chocolate Yogo

Yoghurt reduced fat
Frozen Yoghurt

Paddle Pop

Vanilla ice-cream bucket
Moosies

$1.50
$1.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.00
$1.20
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$1.50

$2.00
$3.50
$3.00
$2.50
$1.00
$2.00
$1.50
$2.00
$2.00

$1.00
$1.00
$0.50
$0.50
$2.00
$2.00
$1.50
$2.00
$1.50
$1.50
$1.20
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DAILY SPECIALS

Monday

Wedges

Meatball Sub (meatballs, sauce and cheese in a roll)
Stuffed Spuds (Mexican or Bacon & Cheese)

Tuesday
Tacos

Hot Dogs
Soup with a piece of fresh bread

Wednesday
Wedges

Focaccia creations pizza

Thursday

Sweet chilli chicken tender wrap with salad
Roast Chicken and Gravy Roll

Soup with a piece of fresh bread

Friday
Sausage Roll

Cruiser Pie
Potato Pie
Chips and Gravy

HOT FOOD AVAILABLE DAILY
(Needs to be pre-ordered before lunch)
Hot Chicken and Mayo Roll
Homemade Lasagne
Homemade Fried Rice
Homemade Spaghetti Bolognese
Chicken curry with rice and pappadums
Roast pumpkin, spinach and feta pizza
Bean bomb (bread base filled with baked beans and cheese)
Macaroni Cheese
Tomato sauce portion

$2.00
$3.50
$3.00

$2.50
$3.50
$2.50

$2.00
$2.50

$3.00
$3.50
$2.50

$2.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.00

$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$4.00
$3.00
$3.50
$0.50
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FRESH PREPARED SANDWICHES/
ROLLS/WRAPS
Chicken or Ham and Salad wrap
Plain/Curried Egg and Salad wrap
Sandwiches (various, on display daily)
Vegemite sandwich
Cheese and salad sandwich

SALAD TRAYS

Salad (lettuce, tomato, carrot & cucumber)
Ham, Chicken or Tuna with Salad
Potato Salad

Chicken Caesar Salad

Roast Vegetable & Couscous Salad

TOASTED SANDWICHES

Chicken and Cheese

Chicken or Ham, Cheese and Tomato
Baked bean toastie

SUSHI (not available everyday)
3 piece pack (teriyaki chicken, tuna)

5 piece pack (teriyaki, chicken, tuna)

Rice paper rolls (chicken & vege)

FOCACCIAS

Chicken or Ham, cheese and tomato

Cafeteria Manager
Kelly Cowie

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.00
$3.00

$3.00
$4.00
$2.50
$3.50
$3.50

$3.00
$3.50
$3.50

$3.50
$5.00
$3.00

$5.00

Ph: 9523 3640 \ "
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